General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol UDDHAV
ISIN INE162S01012

Name of the company

UDDHAV PROPERTIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieutar CsANO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
Norof 05 Total - Jasa % of No. Of Ui
full.y Partly e, O 10S. (it i, @oF Sha;res e, aff No. Of Outstar
Chiggoy Nos. Of aid uj aid iz dliglizs iz Underlyin; Sz Ou';standin con;/en
Category | of ’ paicup | paid- underlying | held (calculated [ No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying & ol
shareholders | equity up 7 . Outstanding . ESOP securiti
I) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
an (III) shares | equity Resetiiic (IVy+ SCRR % of conve}"Flble Warrants Granted of Warj
held shares 1) V) 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) securities (XB) (XC) and ES
Iv) held (V1) Asa % of (XA) X)=
™ (A+B+C2) [ Class Class Total A
eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) o 7 1010360 1010360 | 71.66 1010360 1010360 | 71.66
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 497 399640 399640 |28.34 399640 399640 |28.34
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 504 1410000 1410000 | 100 1410000 1410000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- LN
> /! Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
R full ;c S l?fs d Ulscli’olizk' , | encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledge ndertaking if any (XVI) (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) (XIVAXV+XVI) | Number of
Sty |o F CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
@ shareholder a percentage A A A held in
of diluted se 5e oe dematerialized
(ID) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of |po (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. | total [No. [total |No. [total [No. |oftotal |No. |total catesory | catesory | catego
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares () gory (i) gory (iii)g R4
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) @) (®) ®
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 71.66 1010360
Group
(B) Public 28.34 350000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
ez Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1360360 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. of g? Total as a % of No. Of
¥ No. Of nos. total no. of : No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of aid uj aid iz iz iz i Total | Underlyin, Sz Outstandin,;
gory : paCup | PG ) derlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) o YN8 | Underlying &
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity [ up ; _ Rights as a % | Outstanding .= | ESOP
.. | Depository | (VII) = [ as per g 2 Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Granted
Receipts av)+ SCRR, I Warrants
held shares Total | securities (XC)
(VI) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) : (XB)
1v) held o Voting | (XA)
) (VD) As a % of ) rights
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X eg'Y
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) LRl EfTwn || 298560 298560 |21.17 298560 298560 |21.17
undivided Family
() Ly Qi 3 711800 711800 | 50.48 711800 711800 | 50.48
(specify)
(SK;’(‘IT)""‘“ 7 1010360 1010360 | 71.66 1010360 1010360 | 71.66
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 7 1010360 1010360 | 71.66 1010360 1010360 | 71.66
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 493 48140 48140 |3.41 48140 48140 |3.41
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) it 4 351500 351500 |24.93 351500 351500 |24.93
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(S];l‘)b(—z;l;otal 497 399640 399640 |28.34 399640 399640 |28.34
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 497 399640 399640 |28.34 399640 399640 |28.34
(B)2)+(B)
3)+HB)4)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 504 1410000 1410000 | 100 1410000 1410000 | 100
Jross 504 1410000 1410000 | 100 1410000 1410000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
»asa % Total Number of
assuming Number'of Number of me- Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal .
. shares ledeed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion p edg & lifany (XVI) | (XVIL)=
of XD XIV) &V (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
R % of % of % of As a % As a % of et
Zgazteal) No. |total |No. [total [No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. | total S:tb' S:tb' S;ltb'
(Xl;I)= (a) [Shares | (a) | Shares [(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares |(a) [Shares category | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) )
(VID+(X) As &) ) &)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 2111 AL
Any Other
(d) (specity) 50.48 711800
Sub-Total
71.66 1010360
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
and 71.66 1010360
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 3.41 0 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) . . 24.93 350000 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Sub-Total
28.34 350000 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 28.34 350000 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBEC2) 100 1360360
Total 100 1360360

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the

Sh UDDHAV PODDAR VEDANT PODDAR SHIVEN PODDAR BHUMIKA PODDAR Click here to go back
archolders (I)

PAN (II) AGHPPO003F CEPPP8775L CEPPP8776K AAAPJ1975F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 206850 37710 28000 26000 298560
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 206850 37710 28000 26000 298560
V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.67 2.67 1.99 1.84 21.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 206850 37710 28000 26000 298560

Total 206850 37710 28000 26000 298560

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14.67 2.67 1.99 1.84 21.17

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 206850 37710 28000 26000 298560
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.67 2.67 1.99 1.84 21.17

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

206850 37710 28000 26000 298560

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAUSHALYA BUILDCON PRIVATE
LIMITED

BHUMIKA REALTY PRIVATE
LIMITED

ANUBHAV MINERALS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I)

AADCK2052L

AABCI0185L

AAACA4935H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

200000

11800

711800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

500000

200000

11800

711800

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.46

14.18

0.84

50.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

200000

11800

711800

Total

500000

200000

11800

711800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.46

14.18

50.48

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

500000

200000

11800

711800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

35.46

14.18

50.48

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

500000

200000

11800

711800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAVITA DEVI CHAMARIA

KANISHKA JAIN

VAISHALI DALMIA

GHANSHYAM DASS GOEL

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ACBPC0297]

ADJPJ3738]

AREPVS5366K

AHDPG2010L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

100000

51500

50000

351500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

150000

100000

51500

50000

351500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.64

7.09

24.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

100000

51500

50000

351500

Total

150000

100000

51500

50000

351500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.64

7.09

24.93

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

150000

100000

51500

50000

351500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.64

7.09

24.93

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

150000

100000

50000

50000

350000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







