

General information about company

Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	UDDHAV
ISIN	INE162S01012
Name of the company	UDDHAV PROPERTIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Underlying Outstanding convertible securities of Warrants and ESOP (XD) = (XA+XB+XC+XD)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1010360			1010360	71.66	1010360		1010360	71.66				
(B)	Public	497	399640			399640	28.34	399640		399640	28.34				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	504	1410000			1410000	100	1410000		1410000	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	71.66											1010360			
(B)	Public	28.34											350000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											1360360	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	298560			298560	21.17	298560		298560	21.17			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	711800			711800	50.48	711800		711800	50.48			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	1010360			1010360	71.66	1010360		1010360	71.66			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	1010360			1010360	71.66	1010360		1010360	71.66			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	493	48140			48140	3.41	48140		48140	3.41			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	351500			351500	24.93	351500		351500	24.93			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		497	399640			399640	28.34	399640		399640	28.34			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		497	399640			399640	28.34	399640		399640	28.34			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		504	1410000			1410000	100	1410000		1410000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		504	1410000			1410000	100	1410000		1410000	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	21.17											298560			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	50.48											711800			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		71.66											1010360			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		71.66											1010360			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3.41											0	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	24.93											350000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		28.34											350000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		28.34											350000	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											1360360			
Total (A+B+C)		100											1360360			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UDDHAV PODDAR	VEDANT PODDAR	SHIVEN PODDAR	BHUMIKA PODDAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGHPP0003F	CEPPP8775L	CEPPP8776K	AAAPJ1975F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	206850	37710	28000	26000	298560
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	206850	37710	28000	26000	298560
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.67	2.67	1.99	1.84	21.17
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	206850	37710	28000	26000	298560
Total	206850	37710	28000	26000	298560
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.67	2.67	1.99	1.84	21.17
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	206850	37710	28000	26000	298560
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.67	2.67	1.99	1.84	21.17
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	206850	37710	28000	26000	298560
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAUSHALYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	BHUMIKA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	ANUBHAV MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AADCK2052L	AABCI0185L	AAACA4935H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	200000	11800	711800
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	200000	11800	711800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.46	14.18	0.84	50.48
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	500000	200000	11800	711800
Total	500000	200000	11800	711800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.46	14.18	0.84	50.48
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	500000	200000	11800	711800
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.46	14.18	0.84	50.48
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	500000	200000	11800	711800
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAVITA DEVI CHAMARIA	KANISHKA JAIN	VAISHALI DALMIA	GHANSHYAM DASS GOEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACBPC0297J	ADJPJ3738J	AREPV5366K	AHDPG2010L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	100000	51500	50000	351500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	100000	51500	50000	351500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.64	7.09	3.65	3.55	24.93
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	150000	100000	51500	50000	351500
Total	150000	100000	51500	50000	351500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.64	7.09	3.65	3.55	24.93
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	150000	100000	51500	50000	351500
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.64	7.09	3.65	3.55	24.93
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	100000	50000	50000	350000
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

